COMUNE DI BONDENO

Tasso assenze-maggiore presenza dal 01-07-2018 al 30-09-2018

Unita' organizzativa

Settore socio culturale
Ragioneria

Tecnico

Polizia Municipale
Segretario Generale
Staff del Sindaco

Tasso
assenze

34.26%
28.01%
20.93%
41.03%
26.56%
28.12%

Tasso
maggiore
presenza

65.74%
71.99%
79.07%
58.97%
73.44%
71.88%

Giorni
lavorativi
teorici

1614
1178
1051
1160
64
128

Numero

dipendenti in

servizio

34
18
16
14
1
2



	TASS

